
Nathan’s All Beef Hotdog

Bratwurst

 Add Sauerkraut  

 Add Diced Onions

Sandwiches

 Roast Beef and Cheddar on Hoagie Roll

 Pastrami & Swiss

 Turkey and Swiss on Sourdough

 Ham, Salami, & Turkey on Hoagie Roll

 Fresh Veggies and Hummus on Sourdough

 Chicken Salad Sandwich on Croissant

 Toast and Melt any Sandwich

 Optional Toppings - Shredded Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Mustard, Mayo

Quesadilla

Tacos

Walking Taco

Nachos

 Add Ground Beef or Chicken 

 Optional Toppings - Shredded Lettuce, Shredded Cheddar Cheese, 

 Diced Tomatoes, Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapeños

 

$4.00

$6.00

$1.00

$1.00

$6.00

$3.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$4.00

$2.00

  

ENTRÉES

$3 - Make any Entrée a MEAL DEAL
(add Chips & Soda/Water/Gatorade)


